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the official site of mt.rainier tourism
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VISIT RAINIER.COM

MISSION

Visit Rainier is a non profit- non membership organization. It is
funded by Lodging Taxes from Pierce County, and the cities of
Eatonville and Enumclaw. The Mission is to establish the Rainier
region as the preferred mountain destination for selected market
segments in Pacific Northwest urban centers, the western United
States and some national and international markets. Enhance
tourism revenue in the Rainier region by increasing multi-night stays
in the region throughout the year.



VISIT RAINIER.COM

BOARD MEMBERS

DEE PATTERSON, Crystal Mountain Hotels

MEILEE ANDERSON, Mt Rainier Scenic Railroad and Museum
STEVEN CADEMATORI, AltaCrystal Resort
RICHARD CORELLA, EnumclawExpo Center
WHITNEY DALBALCON, Northwest Trek

JEREMY FOUST, whittaker Mountaineering

PAM NEWLUN, Rainier Guest Services

CONSULTANTS:

MARY KAY NELSON, Executive Director
ANNALEE TOBEY, Social Media + Content Developer
JULIE JOHNSON, PublicRelations

ERIC SHECKLER, Website Developer + Communications Design
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LODGING TAX REVENUE

6%

DECREASE

$1,688,413 IN 2015
$1,699,425 n 2014

Source: Washington State Department of Revenue

ECONOMIC IMPACT

1.3 MILLION PARK VISITORS in 2014
$45.5M SPENT in + within 30 miles of the park
day visitor groups AVERAGED $120/TRIP
overnight visitor groups AVERAGED $675/TRIP

$45.5M IN SALES supported 595 JOBS

With NPS and Concessionaire payroll added,

$57.7M IN TOTAL ECONOMIC IMPACT
885 JOBS / $40.9M IN LABOR INCOME

Source: “Impacts of spending on Local Economy 2012,” U.S. Department of Interior
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VISITRAINIER REVENUE 2015

90% 5 PIERCE COUNTY ...cccevurennrnnnces $279,000
By

5  EARNED REVENUE .................... $14,968
I

2 CITY OF ENUMCLAW .....cccevuunnnnae $7,500
I

2>  SPONSORSHIPS .....ccccceuenienennnnee $6,750
|

1 TOWN OF EATONVILLE ................. $2,500

$310,718

REVENUE 2015

VISITRAINIER PROGRAM 2015

353 PAID ADVERTISING .....ccccceveeeeee $109,767

29“ ADMIN/PROGRAM MGMT ........... $89,091

v,
13%  SOCIAL/WEB MGMT .....ccccvncneenees $40,150

iy,
122 PUBLIC RELATIONS ....ccccceceeeneeee $37,556

my
1= WEB DEV/HOSTING ...ccccceeevenenee $34,154

$310,718

EXPENSES 2015
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VISIT RAINIER

the official site of mt.rainier tourism




VISIT RAINIER.COM

BRAND VISUALS

The strategy for VisitRainier is to employ multiple logotypes, depending on the execution.
We’re creating our own “visual backstory,” using type styles and graphic treatments that
reflect various decades past.
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CENTENNIAL GEOTOUR

THE OFFICIAL SITE OF MT, RAINIER TOURISM

VisitRainier.com

The Official Site of Mt. Rainier Tourism
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VISIT RAINIER.COM

2015 KEY STATS

400,885

TOTAL VISITORS

Ev L00 LEVENTS »  TRAVEL INFD « VEL DEALS

G MT_ RAINIER FEE-FEE DAYS ANNOUNCED

1,126

AVERAGE VISITORS

3,241
SINGLE-DAY VISITORS
AVISITTO “‘KIMI CREEK ELK FEEDING HENRY M IACKSO Uﬁi“l’w

RAINIER AROUND THE WEB AREA CENTER AT PARADISE

1 1 1 ,994 WELCOME T0 VISIT RAINIER RTTTTITT

LODGING REFERRALS 14,411 fast of fun and adventure await your exploration at Mr. Rainier. Hike with

the wildfiowers, gaze upon powerful waterfalls and discover vistas that re-define

LODGING SPOTLIGHT
spectacular. Readyto hit the trail? We have over 130 trail descriptians. Want to

relax and stay awhile? Choose from over 30 lodging options. Go on a train ride,
visit a vildife park, follow a drive tour, take the gandela... We're offering all the

tools you need to make your next trip to the mountain a reality.

8 1 ’ 7 2 0 WHAT'S HOT IN JANUARY

REFERRALS VIA BOOKDIRECT

1] WEATHER AT MT. RAINIER (PARADISE)

RIDE CRYSTAUS MT.RAINIER |  SPEND A cozy MGHTIAT .
RANTER ™

290
st
Saturday
sunday
Manday
CURRENT ROAD CONDITIONS i
Wednesday

UPCOMING EVENTS

JRHUARY. 2016 QG

WHITE RIVERROI CRYSTALMOUNTAIN RESORT: GUIDED
SUNRISE ROAD f = CAMPGROUM SHOWSHOE TOUR & DINHER

CGRYSTAL MOUNTAIN RESORT: GUIDED
SNOWSHOE TOUR & DINHER
LATEST NEWS WINTER SNOWSHOEING

E&E'HIEE DAY - MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR.

CRYSTAL MOUNTAIN RESORT: GUIDED
SNOWSHOE TOUR & DINHER

CRYSTAL MOUNTAIN RESORT: GUIDED
SNOWSHOE TOUR & DINHER

SHOW REPORT

Winter Returns to the Mountain Blacier Vista Snowshoe
Mount Rainier National Fark Area: Paradise Starting Point: Paradise ‘Crystal Mountain Snow Raport
annaunces winter operatians in Distance: 3 miles, RT Duratian: 3 hrs Uoper: (70126
preparation for weather conditions Difficulty Level: Easy . it —
and recreation opporturities the 4F
winter season pravides for visitors. Gtk Snoushie Lawer: (44008
F ‘Snowfal Lifts.
q High Hut Soowshoe o (Hz) 10411
| Shew full snowrepor
ﬁ Kastz Creek Snowshne Webcams
RangaeLed Snowshoe Walks At - . .
Shonw Larmor imane
— $ .’1 Paradise g
e —— PP Eacke Peak Sawshoe
Enjoy Winter Holidays at M. R:

VISIT RAINIER ON TWITTER



PAGES RANKED BY VIEWS

Page

Tl

2. /webcams/

3. Jactivities/summer-activitiesfhiking/
4. staylledging/

5. flodging/

6. Jwhite-river-campground/

7 Isnowplay-area-at-paradise-mt-rainier-national-park-sledding-

inner-tubing/
8. lwildflower-hikes/
9. /[driving-directions/

Ntop10/summer-top 10/

VISITORS BY COUNTRY

Country

United States

Canada

United Kingdom

IS
'l

Germany

m
lii

Greece

o
2]

Australia

India

K

m
1]

Netherlands
France

Singapore

Acquisition
Sessions +
400,885
% of Total: 100,

378,713 (34.47%)
6,405 (1.60%)
2,456 (0.61%)

1,762 (0.44%)

1,015 (0.25%)

981 (0.24%)

604 (0.15%)

536 (0.13%)

445 (0.11%)

(0.10%)

VISIT RAINIER.COM

2015 STATISTICS

Pageviews

1,791,055
% of 100

302,640 (16.90%)
46,433 (259%)
44,424 (2.28%)
20,779 (1.66%)
26,960 (1.51%)

26,344 (1.47%)

25,119 (1.40%)

23,637 (1.32%)

23,554 (132%)

@ @ @ @ @ @ w ® @

22,235 (1.24%)

% New Sessions
New Users

285,629

% of 0 ,
70.82% | 268181 (
78.13% | 5004 |
1A% 1748 (051%)
81.44% 1435 |
92.32% 07 |
78.70% 772 (02
86.50% 523 (01
72.01% 386 (01
86.20% 384 (01
70.70%

292 (010

¥ Unique Pageviews

732,921

% of Tatal: 100

118,645 (16.17%
20,262 (276%)

11,276 |

11554 ¢

11,239 |

11,026 (1.50%)

9,703 |

8,943 |

8,627 (1.18%)

7,151

0.98%)

Behavior

Bounce Rate

6.13%
A or i

5.92%

5.14%

6.88%

9.08%

29.95%

6.22%

13.74%

4.85%

12.58%

7.75%

Avg. Time on Page

00:00:47

Avg for View: DD:00.

Entrances

Bounce Rate

Avg for v

6.13%

% Exit

22

Avg for Vie

32%

22

00:00:38 113,785 ( 5.59% 22.20%
00:01:04 15,749 2.30% 37.67%
00:00:37 6,086 | 12.02% 11.91%
00:00:47 6,318 (1 4.36% 10.41%
00:00:53 8,645 (2183 6.33% 25.86%
00:01:10 10,204 (2557 2.77% 35.46%
00:01:05 8,869 (zz22v 2.94% 32.44%
00:00:48 6,502 ( 6.19% 27.07%
00:01:04 3,592 (0.90% 5.28% 25.37%
00:00:28 1,007 (0.25% 4.68% 8.51%
Conversions | Goal 1: Lodging page
Pages | Session Avg. Session Lodging page (Goal 1 Lodging page (Goal 1
Duration Conversion Rate) Gompletions)
4.47 00:02:45 12.10% 48,496
A 1 o e Avg for View: 12.10% (0.00%) | % of Total 0% (48 495}
446 00:02:45 12.30% 46,582 (96.05%)
4.98 00:03:03 10.10% 847 |
465 00:02:38 9.36% 230 (0479
4.82 00:02:48 9.25% 163 (0.34%
281 00:00:28 0.00% 0 (0007
5.11 00:03:.44 7.65% 75 (1
348 00:01:57 5.13% 31 (o0&’
5.40 00:03:26 15.30% 82 ¢
4.34 00:02:21 8.54% 38 (0.0B%
475 00:03:34 7.75% 32 (po7y

Page Value

<$0.01

<80.01

$0.00

<80.01 (7

$0.00 (o

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Lodging page (Goal 1

Value)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00 (0
$0.00 (0.

$0.00 ¢

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

(0.00%)

{0.00%)

{0.00%})

(0.00%)



VISITORS BY STATE

negi

Sessions +

VISIT RAINIER.COM

2015 STATISTICS

1. Washington
2. California

3. Oregon

4. Texas

5. Florida

6. New York
7. llinois

8. (not set)

9. Ohio

VISITORS BY CITY

City

1. Seattle

2. Tacoma

3. Portland

4. Bellevue

5. 8an Francisco
6. South Hill

7. (not set)

8. Redmond

9. Kent

10. Olympia

235,989 (52.31%)

26,517
21,076
10,991
6,978
5,974
5,878
3,497
3,487

3,465

Acquisition

Sessions

(7.00%)

(5.57%)

(290%)

(1.84%)

(1.58%)

(1.55%)

0.92%)

(0.92%)

091%)

+

378,713

% of Total

86,283 (22.73%)

12,978
9,382
8,970
7,476
6,881
6,556
5,975
5,572

5,020

(3.43%)

(2.48%)

(2.37%)

(1.97%)

(1.82%)

(1.73%)

(1.58%)

(1.47%)

(1.33%)

% Now Sessions Pages [ Session Avg. Session Lodging page (Goal 1 Lodging page (Goal 1
New Users Bounca Rate Duration Conversion Rate) Completions)
268,191 5.92% 4.46 12.30% 46,582
% of Total: 93 Avg for 7 12.10% (168%) | % of Total: 96,05

69.15% 163,196 (6085%) 5.27% 4.33 00:02:43 10.55% 24,899 (5
73.62% 19,623 (7 6.76% 4.27 00:02:26 12.96% 3437
69.82% 14,716 (5.49% 6.15% 4.45 00:02:53 15.56% 3279 (7.04%)
73.61% 8,000 (3.02 6.27% 4.91 00:02:52 15.88% 1,745
69.42% 4,844 (131 6.28% 5.05 00:03:14 15.98% 1115 (239%)
71.68% 4,282 (1.60%) 8.34% 4.54 00:02:46 11.90% 71
75.09% 4414 (1857 7.76% 4.79 00:02:48 15.11% 888 (19
72.63% 2,540 (o 10.12% 4.61 00:02:43 14.84% 519 (1.11%)
75.62% 2637 (© 7.57% 519 00:03:07 17.69% BT (1.32%
74.40% 2,578 (0.96% 6.61% 5.23 00:03:08 16.33% 566
Behavior Conversions  Goal 1; Lodging page ™
% Now Sessions Pages /| Session Avg. Session Lodging page (Goal 1 Lodging page (Goal 1
RRvEUenis Hauncs Eala Duration Convarsion Rate) Complations)
70.82% 268,191 5.92% 00:02:45 12.30% 46,58
Avg for View Total: 93. Avg for View: Avg for Vie Avg for View: 12. o ) (48,496)
71.18% %) (285,3 6.13% 58%) 00:02:45 {-0.03
70.31% 60,663 (22.62% 5.78% 4.04 00:02:35 9.29% 8,016 (17.21%)
68.39% 8,876 (2.21%) 4.52% 4.34 00:02:30 9.06% 1,176 (2
72.93% 6,842 6.15% 4.21 00:02:38 14.86% 1,394 (2899
71.24% 6,380 (2.35% 5.45% 4.86 00:03:04 11.38% 1,021 (2.19%
73.13% 5467 (2.04% 8.25% 347 00:01:52 9.55% 714 (15
69.21% 4,762 3.68% 4.75 00:02:38 7.98% 549 (1.18%
65.24% 4,277 T7.78% 461 00:03:02 13.19% 865 (1.86%
70.76% 4,228 4.02% 4.43 00:02:41 10.95% 654 (1.407
71.86% 3,993 4.95% 4.33 00:02:40 9.57% 633 (1.1
70.14% 3,521 319 4.66% 4.19 00:02:30 10.08% 506 (1.0

(285,

6.13% {-3.

{48,496)

Lodging page (Goal 1

Value)

$0.00

% of Tot;

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Lodging page (Goal 1

Value)

$0.00

% of Total

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00 ¢

$0.00

$0.00

©

(0.00%)

(0.00%

(0.00%)

(0.00%

{0.00%)




VISIT RAINIER.COM

SOCIAL MEDIA ENGAGEMENT

n FACEBOOK......cvererrererrernerenenee 116,016 (2014: 79,315)

TWITTER cuverrererernenenresnenenesesenne 5,5905 (2014: 5,053)
n YOUTUBE VIEWS.....c0coverevennes 345,079 (2014: 314,134)
ENEWSLETTER CONTACTS .......... 29,094 (2014: 25,750)
E PINTEREST «.cveuvereenes 377 FOLLOWERS (NEW FOR 2014)
E INSTAGRAM ...vvveerereererernenesneseeseanns (NEW FOR 2016)
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PUBLIC RELATIONS

P.R. PROGRAMS:
FAM TOURS
TWO-PARK VACATION

CENTENNIAL GEOTOUR PROJECT

UK SALES MISSION

MEDIA STATS:
889 MEDIA HITS
1,648,369,126 IMPRESSIONS

168 VR MENTIONS

$8,530,731 PUBLICITY VALUE

RESULTS:
GEOCACHING PROJECT - JUNE 13 - DEC.31

5,017 CACHES FOUND

14 PEOPLE FOUND ALL 50 IN THE TOUR
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PARTNERS + STAKEHOLDERS

KEY PARTNERS:

OLYMPIC PENINSULA
PORT OF SEATTLE
TRAVEL TACOMA + PIERCE COUNTY
U.S. NATIONAL PARK SERVICE

VISIT SEATTLE

KEY STAKEHOLDERS:

ALTA CRYSTAL RESORT
CRYSTAL MOUNTAIN HOTELS
MT. RAINIER SCENIC RAILROAD + MUSEUM
NORTHWEST TREK
RAINIER GUEST SERVICES
WHITE PASS SCENIC BYWAY

WHITTAKER MOUNTAINEERING

STAKEHOLDER ENGAGEMENT:

COOPERATIVE ADVERTISING
ENEWSLETTER SPONSORS
GEOCACHE SPONSORS
IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS

TRIP ADVISOR SPONSORS



VISIT RAINIER.COM

PARTNERS + STAKEHOLDERS

NON-PROFIT + GOVERNMENT STAKEHOLDERS

CHINOOK PASS SCENIC BYWAY
CITY OF ENUMCLAW
MT. RAINIER NATIONAL PARK
MT. RAINIER VISITOR ASSOCIATION
OLYMPIA-TUMWATER-LACEY CVB
OLYMPIC PENINSULA
PIERCE COUNTY
PORT OF SEATTLE
SCENIC WA
TOWN OF EATONVILLE
U.S. FOREST SERVICE
VISIT SEATTLE
WASHINGTON’S NATIONAL PARK FUND
WASHINGTON STATE DMO
WASHINGTON TOURISM ALLIANCE

WHITE PASS SCENIC BYWAY
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2016

THE PEOPLE OF

‘RAINIER
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NOTES




